
線

本

勢

線

本

勢

紀

道

勢

紀

道

勢

紀

大

川

宮

川

宮42

42

46

46

31

38

高奈

大台警察署前

奥伊勢

大宮大台IC

滝原駅

三瀬谷駅

七保峠

七保小

大台中

Ｂ＆Ｇ

瀧原宮

森林公園

木つつ木館

0 1.50.75 km

(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

【三重県】EV・PHV充 電 設備 設置マップ

104【特 定 範囲】No．

国 道42号・大 宮 大 台IC入口から3km以内
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